
�

�

MANALI  

BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

MANALI SEKKADU  6.35  

MATHUR GATE  6.40 

MADHAVARAM  6.44 

POST BOX 6.47 

MOOLAKADAI 6.50 

T.V.K. NAGAR 6.53 

KOLATHUR 7.05 

RETTRI  7.08 

VINAYAKAPURAM 7.10 

PUZHAL 7.15 

SURAPET  7.21 

SHANMUGAPURAM 7.23 

KALLIKUPPAM 7.25 

WIRELESS  7.27 

PUDHUR  7.30 

AMBATTUR RAKKI  7.35 

THIRUMULAVOYAL 7.40 

AVADI  7.50 

JEC 8.05 
�


